

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



OPTIONS

- Menu Cycle: Autumn 2016- Current
- Consumption Location: Millbrook
- Active From: 13/10/2016
- Active To: 13/10/2016
- Include Suppressed?: False

This allergen information has been provided by our suppliers, and is based on the recipe agreed with the meal provider. You must check the actual packaging of goods, especially for substitute ingredients, when the goods are actually received.

Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016- Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Jacket Potato W/ Filling Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Macaroni Cheese (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Macaroni Short Cut (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Macaroni Cheese (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Macaroni Short Cut (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Milk Semi Skimmed (2 LT)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Mustard			
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Apricot Crumble & Custard			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Apricot Crumble & Custard			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Eggs			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Milk			
Custard Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Soya			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X

Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Week No:	1	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Bbq Chicken Pizza Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Milk			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Soya			
Chicken Pieces BBQ - Theo's (Halal) (2.25 KG)	Bidvest	X	

Cheese & Tomato Pizza (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Milk			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016- Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Carbohydrates
Herby Sauteed Potatoes			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Potatoes Herby Diced (2.5 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Potatoes Herby Diced (2.5 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Spaghetti Hoops			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Spaghetti Rings In Tomato Sauce (2.58 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Spaghetti Rings In Tomato Sauce (2.58 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Fruit Jelly			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Jelly Crystals Strawberry Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Soya			
Jelly Crystals Strawberry Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Call Order
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Soya			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	

Week No:	1	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Roast Beef			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Roast Chicken Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Roast Chicken Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Vegetable Burger			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Oats)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Rye)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Milk			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Mustard			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Week No:	1	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Chicken Sausage Hot Dog - Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Sausages Chicken & Herb Eights Halal (1 Items)	CMB Foods	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Sausages Chicken & Herb Eights Halal (1 Items)	CMB Foods	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
--------------------	----------------------------	------------------	------------------

Week No:	1	Day:	Thursday
-----------------	----------	-------------	-----------------

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
-------------------	--------------	---------------------	--------------------

Chicken Sausage Hot Dog - Halal

Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Hot Dog Rolls Top Cut (5 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Hot Dog Rolls Top Cut (5 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Sausages Chicken & Herb Eights Halal (1 Items)	CMB Foods	X

Pork Sausage Hot Dog

Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Hot Dog Rolls Top Cut (5 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Hot Dog Rolls Top Cut (5 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Quorn Sausage Hot Dog (v)

Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Hot Dog Rolls Top Cut (5 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Sausages Quorn (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Sausages Quorn (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Hot Dog Rolls Top Cut (5 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Eggs			
	Sausages Quorn (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Milk			
	Sausages Quorn (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
-------------------	--------------	---------------------	-------------------

Mixed Salad

Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
	Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
	Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg	X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
	Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
	Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Iced Lemon Cake			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Iced Lemon Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Iced Lemon Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Eggs			
Iced Lemon Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Milk			
Iced Lemon Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Soya			
Iced Lemon Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Call Order
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Soya			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Call Order
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain

Week No:	1	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Baked Battered Fish			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Oats)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Rye)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Fish			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Milk			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Mustard			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016- Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Haddock Fillets Skin On, 110 - 140 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Fish			
Haddock Fillets Skin On (110 - 140 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Vegetable Samosa (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Samosas Vegetable (1 Items)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Samosas Vegetable (1 Items)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	1	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
	Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X

Week No:	2	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
	Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Jacket Potato W/ Filling Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Eggs			
	Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Fish			
	Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Milk			
	Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Mustard			
	Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X

Vegetable & Tomato Pasta (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	2	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Week No:	2	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	2	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Beef Lasagne Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Lasagne (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Lasagne (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Milk Semi Skimmed (2 LT)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Mustard			
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Pork, Leek & Potato Stew			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Potatoes Quartered Prepared (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Sulphur Dioxide			
Bouillon Vegetable (2.5 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Vegetable Pie (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cauliflower Florets - Fresh (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Carrots Batons - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pastry Puff Squares (12.7 CM)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pastry Puff Squares (12.7 CM)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	2	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Vegetable Pie (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Fruit Jelly			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Jelly Crystals Strawberry Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Soya			
Jelly Crystals Strawberry Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	2	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Call Order
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Soya			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	

Week No:	2	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Mexican Bean Wrap (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Tortilla Flour Wrap (10 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Tortilla Flour Wrap (10 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Milk			
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Roast Chicken Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	2	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Roast Turkey			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Flapjack			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Flapjack Milk Chocolate (80 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Flapjack Milk Chocolate (80 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Flapjack Milk Chocolate (80 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Oats)			
Flapjack Milk Chocolate (80 GMS)	Yearsley	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	2	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Flapjack			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Rye)			
Flapjack Milk Chocolate (80 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Flapjack Milk Chocolate (80 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Flapjack Milk Chocolate (80 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Milk			
Flapjack Milk Chocolate (80 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Soya			
Flapjack Milk Chocolate (80 GMS)	Yearsley	X	

Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Week No:	2	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Bbq Chicken Pizza Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	2	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Bbq Chicken Pizza Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Milk			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Soya			
Chicken Pieces BBQ - Theo's (Halal) (2.25 KG)	Bidvest	X	

Cheese & Tomato Pizza (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Milk			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	2	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Carbohydrates
Herby Sauteed Potatoes			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Potatoes Herby Diced (2.5 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Potatoes Herby Diced (2.5 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Spaghetti Hoops			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Spaghetti Rings In Tomato Sauce (2.58 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Spaghetti Rings In Tomato Sauce (2.58 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Carrot Cake Slices			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Carrot Cake slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Carrot Cake slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Eggs			
Carrot Cake slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Milk			
Carrot Cake slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Soya			
Carrot Cake slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	2	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
	Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
	Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Call Order
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X
Soya			
	Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X

Week No:	2	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Beef Cheeseburger			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Beef Burger Halal (56 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Burger Buns Unseeded (4 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Beef Burger Halal (56 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Burger Buns Unseeded (4 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Milk			
	Cheese Slices White Mild (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Sulphur Dioxide			
	Beef Burger Halal (56 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Haddock Fillets Skin On, 110 - 140 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Fish			
	Haddock Fillets Skin On (110 - 140 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	2	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Quorn Sausage Hot Dog (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Sausages Quorn (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Hot Dog Rolls Top Cut (5 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Hot Dog Rolls Top Cut (5 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Sausages Quorn (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Eggs			
Sausages Quorn (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Milk			
Sausages Quorn (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Week No:	3	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Jacket Potato W/ Filling Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Tuna Pasta Bake			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Milk Powder - skimmed (2 KG)	Bidvest	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Tuna Pasta Bake			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
	Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Mustard			
	Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
	Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
	Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg	X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
	Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
	Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Eggs			
	Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Fish			
	Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Mustard			
	Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
	Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Chocolate Ice Cream			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
	Ice Cream Powder Birds (3 KG)	Bidvest	X

Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
	Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Week No:	3	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Beef Lasagne Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Lasagne (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Lasagne (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Milk Semi Skimmed (2 LT)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Mustard			
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016- Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Chicken Burger			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Chicken Burger Battered - Halal (1 KG)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Chicken Burger Battered - Halal (1 KG)	Yearsley	X	

Vegetable Samosa (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Samosas Vegetable (1 Items)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Samosas Vegetable (1 Items)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Carbohydrates
Garlic Bread			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Bread Slices Garlic & Herb (1 Items)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Bread Slices Garlic & Herb (1 Items)	Bidvest	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Carbohydrates
Garlic Bread			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Bread Slices Garlic & Herb (1 Items)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Bread Slices Garlic & Herb (1 Items)	Bidvest	X	
Milk			
Bread Slices Garlic & Herb (1 Items)	Bidvest		X
Soya			
Bread Slices Garlic & Herb (1 Items)	Bidvest		X
Meal Type: Lunch Course Type: Desserts			
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Fruit Jelly			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Jelly Crystals Strawberry Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Soya			
Jelly Crystals Strawberry Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Meal Type: Lunch Course Type: Call Order			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Soya			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Week No:	3	Day:	Wednesday

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Chinese Vegetable Noodles (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Noodles Egg Medium (3 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Noodles Egg Medium (3 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Sauce Soya Dark (2 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Noodles Egg Medium (3 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Soya			
Sauce Soya Dark (2 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Sulphur Dioxide			
Bouillon Vegetable (2.5 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Roast Chicken Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Banana Muffin			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Muffin Banana Individually Wrapped (75 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Muffin Banana Individually Wrapped (75 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Eggs			
Muffin Banana Individually Wrapped (75 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Milk			
Muffin Banana Individually Wrapped (75 GMS)	Yearsley	X	

Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Week No:	3	Day:	Thursday
-----------------	----------	-------------	-----------------

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Chicken Korma			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Natural Low Fat (2.25 KG)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Mustard			
Paste Korma Knorr (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Sulphur Dioxide			
Bouillon Vegetable (2.5 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Lamb Tikka Masala Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Natural Low Fat (4.5 LT)	Bidvest	X	
Sulphur Dioxide			
Juice Lemon Concentrate (280 ML)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Quorn Chilli (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Quorn Mince (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Eggs			
Quorn Mince (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Jam Doughnut			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Doughnuts Jam (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Doughnuts Jam (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Soya			
Doughnuts Jam (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Call Order
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Call Order
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Soya			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)		Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X

Week No:	3	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)		Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)		Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)		Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)		Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)		Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Breaded Fish			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)		Yearsley	X
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)		Yearsley	X
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)		Yearsley	X
Cereals containing gluten (Oats)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)		Yearsley	X
Cereals containing gluten (Rye)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)		Yearsley	X
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)		Yearsley	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)		Yearsley	X
Fish			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)		Yearsley	X
Milk			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)		Yearsley	X

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Breaded Fish			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Mustard			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	

Haddock Fillets Skin On, 110 - 140 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Fish			
Haddock Fillets Skin On (110 - 140 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Tomato And Corn Pasta Bake (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Milk			
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	3	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Carbohydrates
Spaghetti Hoops			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Spaghetti Rings In Tomato Sauce (2.58 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Spaghetti Rings In Tomato Sauce (2.58 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Week No:	4	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Jacket Potato W/ Filling Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Tuna Pasta Bake			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Milk Powder - skimmed (2 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Mustard			
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Apple Crumble + Custard			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Eggs			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Milk			
Custard Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Soya			
Crumble Mix (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X

Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
	Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X

Week No:	4	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
	Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Beef Burger & Bun			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Beef Burger Halal (56 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Burger Buns Unseeded (4 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Beef Burger Halal (56 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Burger Buns Unseeded (4 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Sulphur Dioxide			
	Beef Burger Halal (56 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Chicken Burger & Bun - Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Burger Buns Unseeded (4 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
	Chicken Burger Batterred - Halal (1 KG)	Yearsley	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Chicken Burger Batterred - Halal (1 KG)	Yearsley	X
	Burger Buns Unseeded (4 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Vegetable Burger & Bun (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Burger Buns Unseeded (4 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Oats)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Rye)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Burger Buns Unseeded (4 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Milk			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Mustard			
Burger Vegetable (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Carbohydrates
Spaghetti Hoops			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Spaghetti Rings In Tomato Sauce (2.58 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Spaghetti Rings In Tomato Sauce (2.58 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Chocolate Mousse			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Delight Mix Chocolate (600 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Call Order
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Soya			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	

Week No:	4	Day:	Wednesday
-----------------	----------	-------------	------------------

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Cheesy Pasta Bake (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Milk Powder - skimmed (2 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Sulphur Dioxide			
Bouillon Vegetable (2.5 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Roast Beef			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Roast Chicken Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Jam Doughnut			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Doughnuts Jam (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Doughnuts Jam (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Jam Doughnut			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Soya			
Doughnuts Jam (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Week No:	4	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Chicken Sausage In Onion Gravy - Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Sausages Chicken Halal (80 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Sausages Chicken Halal (80 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Sulphur Dioxide			
Sausages Chicken Halal (80 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Pasta Neapolitana (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Celery Head (1 Items)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Pasta Neapolitana (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Carrots Grated - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Milk			
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Sulphur Dioxide			
Bouillon Vegetable (2.5 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Pork Sausage In Onion Gravy			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Sausages Cumberland 8'S (1.5 KG)	CMB Foods	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Sausages Cumberland 8'S (1.5 KG)	CMB Foods	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Sausages Cumberland 8'S (1.5 KG)	CMB Foods		X
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Sausages Cumberland 8'S (1.5 KG)	CMB Foods		X
Cereals containing gluten (Oats)			
Sausages Cumberland 8'S (1.5 KG)	CMB Foods		X
Cereals containing gluten (Rye)			
Sausages Cumberland 8'S (1.5 KG)	CMB Foods		X
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Sausages Cumberland 8'S (1.5 KG)	CMB Foods		X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Sausages Cumberland 8'S (1.5 KG)	CMB Foods	X	
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Sulphur Dioxide			
Sausages Cumberland 8'S (1.5 KG)	CMB Foods	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Pork Sausage In Onion Gravy			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Carbohydrates
Mash Potatoes			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Sulphur Dioxide			
Mash Potato Instant (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Iced Lemon Cake			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Iced Lemon Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Iced Lemon Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Iced Lemon Cake			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Eggs			
Iced Lemon Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Milk			
Iced Lemon Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Soya			
Iced Lemon Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Call Order
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Soya			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	

Week No:	4	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Cod Fish Cake			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Youngs Fish Cakes (50 GMS)	Yearsley	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
--------------------	----------------------------	------------------	------------------

Week No:	4	Day:	Friday
-----------------	----------	-------------	---------------

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
-------------------	--------------	---------------------	--------------------

Cod Fish Cake			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Youngs Fish Cakes (50 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Youngs Fish Cakes (50 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Oats)			
Youngs Fish Cakes (50 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Rye)			
Youngs Fish Cakes (50 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Youngs Fish Cakes (50 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Youngs Fish Cakes (50 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Fish			
Youngs Fish Cakes (50 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Mustard			
Youngs Fish Cakes (50 GMS)	Yearsley	X	

Haddock Fillets Skin On, 110 - 140 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Fish			
Haddock Fillets Skin On (110 - 140 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Vegeatble Samosa (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Samosas Vegetable (1 Items)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Samosas Vegetable (1 Items)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
-------------------	--------------	---------------------	-------------------

Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Fruit Jelly			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Jelly Crystals Strawberry Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Soya			
Jelly Crystals Strawberry Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Call Order	Course Type:	Call Order
Orange Jelly			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Jelly Crystals Orange Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Soya			
Jelly Crystals Orange Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	4	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Call Order	Course Type:	Call Order
Vanilla Ice Cream			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Ice Cream Powder Birds (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	

Week No:	5	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Cheese & Tuna Pasta Bake			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Penne (3 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Milk Powder - skimmed (2 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	5	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Cheese & Tuna Pasta Bake			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Mustard			
	Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X

Jacket Potato W/ Filling Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Eggs			
	Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Fish			
	Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Milk			
	Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X
Mustard			
	Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
	Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg	X
	Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
	Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
	Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
	Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
	Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Eggs			
	Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Fish			
	Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
Mustard			
	Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X
	Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
	Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	5	Day:	Monday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Week No:	5	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
BBQ Chicken Wrap			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Tortilla Flour Wrap (10 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Tortilla Flour Wrap (10 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Soya			
Chicken Pieces BBQ - Theo's (Halal) (2.25 KG)	Bidvest	X	

Chicken Tikka Wrap Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Chicken Pieces Tikka - Theo's (Halal) (2.25 KG)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Tortilla Flour Wrap (10 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Tortilla Flour Wrap (10 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Soya			
Chicken Pieces Tikka - Theo's (Halal) (2.25 KG)	Bidvest	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	5	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Chicken Tikka Wrap Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Soya			

Roasted Pepper Wrap (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Tortilla Flour Wrap (10 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Tortilla Flour Wrap (10 INCH)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Carbohydrates
Herby Sauteed Potatoes			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Potatoes Herby Diced (2.5 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Potatoes Herby Diced (2.5 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	5	Day:	Tuesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Orange Jelly			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Jelly Crystals Orange Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X
Soya			
Jelly Crystals Orange Vegetarian McDougall's (3.5 KG)	Bidvest		X

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Call Order
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Soya			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	

Week No:	5	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	5	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Macaroni Cheese (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Macaroni Short Cut (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Macaroni Short Cut (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Cheese Cheddar Mature White (4.75 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Milk Semi Skimmed (2 LT)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Mustard			
Mustard English (2.27 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Roast Chicken Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Gravy Granules - Healthier Choice (2 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	5	Day:	Wednesday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Jammy Jacks			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Jammy Jacks Wrapped (80 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Eggs			
Jammy Jacks Wrapped (80 GMS)	Yearsley		X
Milk			
Jammy Jacks Wrapped (80 GMS)	Yearsley		X
Soya			
Jammy Jacks Wrapped (80 GMS)	Yearsley		X

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Week No:	5	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	5	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Bbq Chicken Pizza Halal			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Milk			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Soya			
Chicken Pieces BBQ - Theo's (Halal) (2.25 KG)	Bidvest	X	

Cheese & Tomato Pizza (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	
Milk			
Pizza Cheese & Tomato Slab White Base (850 GMS)	Bidvest	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	5	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Carbohydrates
Spaghetti Hoops			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Spaghetti Rings In Tomato Sauce (2.58 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Spaghetti Rings In Tomato Sauce (2.58 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Chocolate Orange Cake Slice			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Chocolate Orange Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Chocolate Orange Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Eggs			
Chocolate Orange Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Milk			
Chocolate Orange Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	
Soya			
Chocolate Orange Cake Slice Wrapped (1 Items)	Yearsley	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	5	Day:	Thursday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Call Order
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis, 800 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	
Soya			
Bread Wholemeal Medium Hovis (800 GMS)	Swithenbank Milk and Bread	X	

Week No:	5	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Starters
School Roll Wht/Brown			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Petit Pain Mini Brown (35 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	
Petit Pain Mini White (40 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course
Battered Fish			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Barley)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Kamut)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	5	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Main Course

Battered Fish			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Oats)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Rye)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Spelt)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Fish			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Milk			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	
Mustard			
Haddock Battered Fillets (80 - 110 GMS)	Yearsley	X	

Haddock Fillets Skin On, 110 - 140 GMS (Ingredient)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Fish			
Haddock Fillets Skin On (110 - 140 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Tomato & Onion Pasta (v)			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Flour Plain (16 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Milk			
Milk Powder - skimmed (2 KG)	Bidvest	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
-------------------	--------------	---------------------	-------------------

Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Celery			
Carrots Whole Fine - fresh prep (2.5 KG)	Swithenbank Fruit & Veg		X
Cajun Seasoning (700 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Menu Item Allergen Explosion Report

Millbrook School



Menu Cycle:	Autumn 2016-Current	Location:	Millbrook
Week No:	5	Day:	Friday
Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Vegetables
Mixed Salad			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Cereals containing gluten (Any)			
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat)			
Cous Cous (1 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Pasta Shells (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Eggs			
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Fish			
Tuna Chunks In Brine (1.7 KG)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mustard			
Curry Powder Madras (500 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	
Mayonnaise Real (5 LT)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	

Meal Type:	Lunch	Course Type:	Desserts
Butterscotch Mousse			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Angel Delight Butterscotch (600 GMS)	Bidvest	X	

Fromage Frais			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Muller Fromage Frais (45 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Frozen)	X	

Yoghurt Mixed			
Allergen		Contains	May Contain
Milk			
Yoghurt Very Low Fat Assorted (85 GMS)	Brake Brothers - (Groceries)	X	